Result: Kahukuraariki Trust 2022 - Special Resolutions Poll

Result Type: Final

Options sorted by: Option Voting ID

Generated on: Saturday 12 March 2022 10:01:02

Elections: Kahukuraariki Trust

Election: Kahukuraariki Trust

Resolution: RESOLUTION 1: STONY CREEK STATION

That the ownership of the land block known as Stony Creek Station

remain with Kahukuraariki Trust.

| Option Voting ID | Option   | Votes Received | Rank |
|------------------|----------|----------------|------|
| 501              | FOR      | 255            | 1    |
| 502              | AGAINST  | 47             |      |
| 503              | Informal | 0              |      |
| 504              | Blank    | 4              |      |

83.33% 15.36%

306

Election: Kahukuraariki Trust

Resolution: RESOLUTION 2: AMENDMENTS TO THE TRUST DEED

That the Amendments to the Trust Deed be approved.

| <b>Option Voting ID</b> | Option   | <b>Votes Received</b> | Rank |
|-------------------------|----------|-----------------------|------|
| 601                     | FOR      | 156                   | 1    |
| 602                     | AGAINST  | 143                   |      |
| 603                     | Informal | 0                     |      |
| 604                     | Blank    | 7                     |      |

50.98% 46.73%

306